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HISTORY 
 

Day Date Event 

May to August B.A./M.A. History Admission  Process 2024-25 

Friday 03/05/2024 M.A. II and B.A. III SIM Allotment Meeting and Workshop 

June to September Confirmation of Eligibility for Admitted Student M.A. History  

Friday 13/09/2024 B.A. Part – III  (History) Sem V Orientation Session 

Wednesday 18/ 09/2024 B.A. Part – II  (History) Sem III Orientation Session 

Thursday 19/09/2024 B.A. Part - I  (History) Sem I Orientation Session 

Friday 20/09/2024 MA (History) Part I Sem I Orientation Session 

Saturday 21/09/2024 MA (History) Part II Sem III Orientation Session 

September to October Filling of Exam Forms and Confirmation 

Friday 04/10/2024  Commencement  of Contact Sessions for  BA (History) 

Friday 11/10/2024 Contact Session for BA (History) Conclude 

Monday 14/10/2024 Commencement  of Contact Sessions for  MA (History) 

Friday 25/10/2024 Contact Sessions for  MA (History) Conclude 

Wednesday 23/10/2024  Distribution of  Assignment Questions for BA and MA (History) 

Thursday 21/11/2024 Special Guidance Session for MA II Sem III Research Project 

Friday 22/11/2024 
Distribution of Assignment Questions for BA and MA (History) 
Completed 

October to November  Paper Setting for October 2024 Examination 

November to December  October 2024 Examination 

January Evaluation of October 2024 Examination 



Monday 03/ 03 / 2025 M.A. Part - I (History) Semester – II Orientation Session 

Tuesday 04/ 03 / 2025 M.A. Part - II (History) Semester – IV Orientation Session 

Wednesday 05/ 03 / 2025 B.A. Part - I (History) Sem II Orientation Session 

Thursday 06/ 03 / 2025 B.A. Part - II (History) Semester – IV Orientation Session 

Friday 07/ 03 / 2025 B.A. Part - III (History) Semester –VI Orientation Session 

Monday 10/ 03/2025 
Commencement  of Contact Sessions for  M.A. Part - I (History) 
Semester - II 

March Filling of Exam Forms and Confirmation 

Monday 17/ 03/2025 Contact Sessions for  M.A. Part - I (History) Semester – II Conclude 

Tuesday 18/ 03/2025 
Commencement  of Contact Sessions for  M.A. Part - II (History) 
Semester - IV 

Monday 24/ 03/2025 
Contact Sessions for  M.A. Part - II (History) Semester – IV 
Conclude 

Tuesday 25/03/2025 
Commencement  of Contact Sessions for  B.A. Part - I (History) Sem 
II  

Tuesday 25/03/2025 Distribution of Assignment Questions for BA and MA (History) 

Wednesday 26/ 03/2025 Contact Session for B.A. Part - I (History) Sem II Conclude 

Thursday 27/03/2025 
Commencement  of Contact Sessions for  B.A. Part - II (History) 
Semester - IV 

Tuesday 01/04/2025 
Contact Sessions for  B.A. Part - II (History) Semester – IV 
Conclude 

Wednesday 02/04/2025 
Commencement  of Contact Sessions for  B.A. Part - III (History) 
Semester - VI 

Thursday 03/04/2025 Distribution of Assignment Questions for BA and MA (History) 
Completed 

Tuesday 08/04/2025 
Contact Sessions for  B.A. Part - III (History) Semester – VI 
Conclude 

March to April   Paper Setting for April 2024 Examination 

April  to May  October 2024 Examination 

May to June Evaluation of October 2024 Examination 

 

 

 


